114000016577

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
,					
(Document Number)					
(Cooling in the last of the la					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400258375234

04/04/14--01012--025 **25.00

14 APR -4 PM .1: 23
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

APR OF 2014

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUDIEC	TRC Live, LLC			
SUBJEC	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)		
The enclo	osed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.		
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Jay L Wilson			
	(Nat	ne of Person)		
	(Fir	nn/Company)		
	616 North Ave Apt C			
	Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 (City/Str	ue and Zip Code)		
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please call			
	Rashad Harrell	727 466-7027		
•	(Name of Person)	at ()(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed i	is a check for the following amount:			
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		
	Division of Compositions	Division of Comparations		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is TRC Live, LLC						
2.	The Articles of Organization	n were filed on _	1/21/2014 an	d assigned			
	document number	100001	6573				
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)						
4.	605.0707, Florida Statutes,	(copy 605.0707 oi	he limited liability company's dissol n back cover letter). no longer act as a limited liabili				
	WILL DISSOLVE to continue as a partica stip						
	WHY NO ORGANIZATION.						
	O O O O O	41111					
5.	If there are no members, en		address of the person appointed to w	ind up the company's			
	activities and affairs:	Jay L. Wilson	1				
		616 North Av	/e				
		Apt C					
		Tarpon Sprir	ngs, FL 34689	14 SE TALL			
6. lis	Signature of an authorized sted above to wind up the co	person or if there inpany's activities	are no members, the signature of the and affairs:	person apportied and			
	Munt 1		Jay L. Wilson	2007			
7	Signature		Printed Na	me SH C			

FILING FEE: \$25.00